
STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIES

WWW.ADVANCEDCABLETIES.COM

ISO 9001:2015
QMI-SAI Global

#008555

245 Suffolk Lane, Gardner, MA 01440
Phone: 800.861.7228 - Fax: 978.630.3999

sales@actfs.com

STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIES
Provide Unique Engineering Solutions for Demanding Applications

with High Temperatures and Corrosive Environments

High resistance to heat, salts, & acids; perfect for indoor, outdoor, & underground applications316 Stainless Steel -

Communications, power utilities, solar, automotive, transportation, aerospace, shipping, construction,

industrial, petroleum, marine, agriculture, nuclear, fire protection, signals, and signs

Applications -

- Enhances the corrosive properties and acts as a barrier to avoid corrosion between dissimilar metalsPolyester Coating

Available in Uncoated or Polyester-Coated 316 Stainless Steel

Per
CaseMil-Spec

UL-CSA Per
Bag

Width
Inch/mm

Tie
Tensile

LengthACT
Inch/mmPart Number Inch/mm

Diameter

UL

UL

UL

UL

100

100

100

100

AL-08-100-SS-CT-C

AL-20-100-SS-CT-C

AL-14-100-SS-CT-C

AL-27-100-SS-CT-C

.180/4.6

.180/4.6

.180/4.6

.180/4.6

.013"/.33mm

.013"/.33mm

.013"/.33mm

.013"/.33mm

150 lb.

150 lb.

150 lb.

150 lb.

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

20.47/520.0

26.77/680.0

7.87/200.0

14.17/360.0

5.90/150.0

7.87/200.0

1.96/50.0

3.93/100.0

UL

UL

UL

UL

100

100

100

100

AL-08-250-SS-CT-C

AL-20-250-SS-CT-C

AL-14-250-SS-CT-C

AL-27-250-SS-CT-C

Tolerance:  +-.003"/0.076mm,    150 lb = 665 n / 300 lb = 1335 n     Operating Temp. -76 to 302 F                                                    Sold in bag quantities° °

.310/7.9

.310/7.9

.310/7.9

.310/7.9

.013"/.33mm

.013"/.33mm

.013"/.33mm

.013"/.33mm

300 lb.

300 lb.

300 lb.

300 lb.

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

20.47/520.0

26.77/680.0

7.87/200.0

14.17/360.0

5.90/150.0

7.87/200.0

1.96/50.0

3.93/100.0

Thickness

UL 100AL-06-100-SS-CT-C .180/4.6 .013"/.33mm 150 lb. 1,0005.90/150.0 1.53/39.0

Coated Stainless Steel Cable Ties

UL-CSA Per
CaseMil-Spec

Per
Bag

ACT
Part Number

Width
Inch/mm

Tie
Tensile

Length
Inch/mm Inch/mm

Diameter

UL

UL

UL

UL

100

100

100

100

AL-08-100-SS-C

AL-20-100-SS-C

AL-14-100-SS-C

AL-27-100-SS-C

.180/4.6

.180/4.6

.180/4.6

.180/4.6

.010"/.26mm

.010"/.26mm

.010"/.26mm

.010"/.26mm

150 lb.

150 lb.

150 lb.

150 lb.

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

20.47/520.0

26.77/680.0

7.87/200.0

14.17/360.0

5.90/150.0

7.87/200.0

1.96/50.0

3.93/100.0

UL

UL

UL

UL

100

100

100

100

AL-08-250-SS-C

AL-20-250-SS-C

AL-14-250-SS-C

AL-27-250-SS-C

.310/7.9

.310/7.9

.310/7.9

.310/7.9

.010"/.26mm

.010"/.26mm

.010"/.26mm

.010"/.26mm

300 lb.

300 lb.

300 lb.

300 lb.

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

20.47/520.0

26.77/680.0

7.87/200.0

14.17/360.0

5.90/150.0

7.87/200.0

1.96/50.0

3.93/100.0

Thickness

Uncoated Stainless Steel Cable Ties

UL 100AL-06-100-SS-C .180/4.6 .010"/.26mm 150 lb.5.90/150.0 1.53/39.0 1,000

AP-LIT-STAINLESS

Related product lines

Nylon 12 Cold WeatherTension Tool

245 Suffolk Lane, Gardner, MA 01440
Phone: 800.861.7228 - Fax: 978.630.3999

sales@actfs.com


