STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIES





STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIES

Provide Unique Engineering Solutions for Demanding Applications with High Temperatures and Corrosive Environments

- Available in Uncoated or Polyester-Coated 316 Stainless Steel
- 316 Stainless Steel High resistance to heat, salts, & acids; perfect for indoor, outdoor, & underground applications
- Polyester Coating Enhances the corrosive properties and acts as a barrier to avoid corrosion between dissimilar metals
- *Applications* Communications, power utilities, solar, automotive, transportation, aerospace, shipping, construction, industrial, petroleum, marine, agriculture, nuclear, fire protection, signals, and signs

Uncoated Stainless Steel Cable Ties

ACT Part Number	Length Inch/mm	Width Inch/mm	Thickness	Tie Tensile	Diameter Inch/mm	UL-CSA Mil-Spec	Per Bag	Per Case
AL-06-100-SS-C	5.90/150.0	.180/4.6	.010"/.26mm	150 lb.	1.53/39.0	UL	100	1,000
AL-08-100-SS-C	7.87/200.0	.180/4.6	.010"/.26mm	150 lb.	1.96/50.0	UL	100	1,000
AL-14-100-SS-C	14.17/360.0	.180/4.6	.010"/.26mm	150 lb.	3.93/100.0	UL	100	1,000
AL-20-100-SS-C	20.47/520.0	.180/4.6	.010"/.26mm	150 lb.	5.90/150.0	UL	100	1,000
AL-27-100-SS-C	26.77/680.0	.180/4.6	.010"/.26mm	150 lb.	7.87/200.0	UL	100	1,000
AL-08-250-SS-C	7.87/200.0	.310/7.9	.010"/.26mm	300 lb.	1.96/50.0	UL	100	1,000
AL-14-250-SS-C	14.17/360.0	.310/7.9	.010"/.26mm	300 lb.	3.93/100.0	UL	100	1,000
AL-20-250-SS-C	20.47/520.0	.310/7.9	.010"/.26mm	300 lb.	5.90/150.0	UL	100	1,000
AL-27-250-SS-C	26.77/680.0	.310/7.9	.010"/.26mm	300 lb.	7.87/200.0	UL	100	1,000

Coated Stainless Steel Cable Ties

ACT Part Number	Length Inch/mm	Width Inch/mm	Thickness	Tie Tensile	Diameter Inch/mm	UL-CSA Mil-Spec	Per Bag	Per Case
AL-06-100-SS-CT-C	5.90/150.0	.180/4.6	.013"/.33mm	150 lb.	1.53/39.0	UL	100	1,000
AL-08-100-SS-CT-C	7.87/200.0	.180/4.6	.013"/.33mm	150 lb.	1.96/50.0	UL	100	1,000
AL-14-100-SS-CT-C	14.17/360.0	.180/4.6	.013"/.33mm	150 lb.	3.93/100.0	UL	100	1,000
AL-20-100-SS-CT-C	20.47/520.0	.180/4.6	.013"/.33mm	150 lb.	5.90/150.0	UL	100	1,000
AL-27-100-SS-CT-C	26.77/680.0	.180/4.6	.013"/.33mm	150 lb.	7.87/200.0	UL	100	1,000
AL-08-250-SS-CT-C	7.87/200.0	.310/7.9	.013"/.33mm	300 lb.	1.96/50.0	UL	100	1,000
AL-14-250-SS-CT-C	14.17/360.0	.310/7.9	.013"/.33mm	300 lb.	3.93/100.0	UL	100	1,000
AL-20-250-SS-CT-C	20.47/520.0	.310/7.9	.013"/.33mm	300 lb.	5.90/150.0	UL	100	1,000
AL-27-250-SS-CT-C	26.77/680.0	.310/7.9	.013"/.33mm	300 lb.	7.87/200.0	UL	100	1,000

Tolerance: +-.003"/0.076mm, 150 lb = 665 n / 300 lb = 1335 n Operating Temp. -76° to 302°F

Sold in bag quantities

Related product lines







Phone: 800.



